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Dorsal
204
208
201
205
217
203
214
179
180
176
505
185
475
451
457
452
474
456
455
473
459
478
491
465
460
458
477
480
467
462
522
472
493
476
520
468
471
516
521
178
501
504
182
188
517
502
216

nom
Marti MARTINEZ
Roc CUBI

Aleix CASANOVAS
Sergio GAMEZ

Pol CREUS

Roc VERDAGUER
Alex MARCO

Marta CANO

Laia BOSCH

Nicole CASTILLO
Mariona RATERA
Ester BARRIS

Seff VAN.KERCKHOVE
Aleix HUESCAR
Marc JAVIERRE

Jan CASANOVAS
Pau POU

Eloi RAMOS

Santi VALL

lan ALVAREZ

Ot FELIX

Pau BUDALLES
Aleix CANO

Marc ALBALADEJO
Pau SURRELL

Gil MARTINEZ

Max MISSER

Bru HUESO

Angel NAVARRO
Lucas STRAHODINSKY
Maria GUTIERREZ
Biel PRAT

Ralph PEREA

Joan GUITERAS
Martina PELLICER
Max PERELLON
Marti COMAJOAN
Abril ROMA

Janna MUSQUERA
Sonia ANGUITA
Mireia PADROS
Kyra GALI

Vanessa SERRANO
Julia Melvina PASSARRIUS
Joana BAGUDANCH
Nuria HERNANDEZ
Jan MARTINEZ

Club

Categoria
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
F-S23
F-S23
F-S23
F-JUN
F-ELI
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
F-CAD
CADET
CADET
CADET
F-CAD
CADET
CADET
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-ELI
F-JUN
F-JUN
F-ELI
F-S23
F-CAD
F-JUN
JUNIO

Voltes
5
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Temps
00:39:36,5
00:40:13,6
00:40:29,8
00:41:05,0
00:41:31,3
00:42:43,9
00:43:08,8
00:44:36,7
00:46:42,7
00:47:37,4
00:47:44,0
00:48:23,4
00:32:00,6
00:32:02,5
00:33:15,3
00:33:36,3
00:33:39,5
00:33:59,6
00:34:12,8
00:34:23,6
00:34:30,9
00:34:37,2
00:34:38,6
00:34:55,3
00:35:06,1
00:35:06,2
00:35:24,8
00:35:37,6
00:35:37,9
00:36:07,1
00:36:43,2
00:36:49,2
00:37:16,5
00:37:22,2
00:37:29,2
00:37:32,6
00:37:43,0
00:37:56,5
00:38:31,6
00:40:01,7
00:40:04,4
00:40:40,8
00:40:40,8
00:40:59,0
00:41:06,4
00:43:42,6
00:40:34,1

Volta 1
00:07:55,2
00:07:56,5
00:07:55,8
00:08:02,5
00:08:22,1
00:08:22,8
00:08:24,5
00:08:45,2
00:09:02,3
00:09:26,7
00:09:24,4
00:09:32,7

00:07:53,8
00:08:21,9
00:08:23,3
00:08:31,7
00:08:32,1
00:08:30,6
00:08:33,0
00:08:49,5
00:08:33,4
00:08:28,8
00:08:50,5
00:08:40,7
00:08:31,8
00:08:30,0
00:08:59,1
00:08:53,0
00:08:58,0
00:09:21,2
00:09:12,8
00:08:50,0
00:09:29,9
00:09:45,5
00:09:37,4
00:09:26,1
00:09:15,8
00:09:31,7
00:09:55,8
00:09:59,3
00:09:42,4
00:10:15,7
00:10:14,8
00:09:50,6
00:10:20,4
00:19:21,3

Volta 2
00:07:48,0
00:07:55,3
00:08:06,7
00:08:08,6
00:08:16,9
00:08:38,6
00:08:13,4
00:08:42,3
00:09:17,3
00:09:36,7
00:09:30,8
00:09:30,3

00:08:14,8
00:08:16,0
00:08:20,9
00:08:22,1
00:08:29,6
00:08:22,8
00:08:32,0
00:08:32,1
00:08:39,0
00:08:34,0
00:08:39,3
00:08:45,9
00:08:58,6
00:08:38,5
00:08:49,9
00:08:56,8
00:09:01,2
00:09:02,5
00:09:09,9
00:09:07,2
00:09:14,3
00:09:07,6
00:09:20,1
00:09:12,8
00:09:28,3
00:09:26,6
00:09:57,8
00:09:54,9
00:10:11,9
00:10:02,6
00:10:05,9
00:10:04,6
00:11:00,1
00:21:06,8

Volta 3
00:08:09,3
00:08:02,4
00:08:02,9
00:08:10,0
00:08:15,6
00:08:27,6
00:08:32,9
00:08:57,4
00:09:07,0
00:09:34,5
00:09:41,2
00:09:36,0

00:07:56,9
00:08:16,9
00:08:25,1
00:08:22,5
00:08:27,6
00:08:35,8
00:08:40,4
00:08:37,9
00:08:47,4
00:08:49,5
00:08:33,0
00:08:45,2
00:08:41,9
00:09:27,0
00:08:49,5
00:08:49,4
00:09:05,3
00:09:07,2
00:09:09,4
00:09:08,7
00:09:15,2
00:09:06,9
00:09:29,9
00:09:34,6
00:09:17,5
00:09:38,1
00:10:03,5
00:10:05,0
00:09:16,9
00:10:12,6
00:10:18,4
00:10:16,0
00:11:08,3

Volta 4
00:07:46,0
00:07:58,3
00:08:06,6
00:08:15,1
00:08:16,3
00:08:24,8
00:08:44,6
00:08:55,1
00:09:35,1
00:09:33,3
00:09:33,0
00:09:49,5

00:07:55,7
00:08:18,7
00:08:25,5
00:08:22,3
00:08:28,6
00:08:42,3
00:08:36,2
00:08:28,5
00:08:35,2
00:08:45,0
00:08:50,7
00:08:52,5
00:08:52,7
00:08:47,6
00:08:56,4
00:08:56,5
00:09:01,1
00:09:10,3
00:09:14,0
00:10:08,1
00:09:19,5
00:09:28,2
00:09:02,9
00:09:27,1
00:09:52,6
00:09:53,2
00:10:02,3
00:10:03,1

00:10:07,3
00:10:17,2
00:10:53,0
00:11:11,4

Volta 5
00:07:57,7
00:08:20,6
00:08:17,0
00:08:27,9
00:08:19,4
00:08:48,9
00:09:12,1
00:09:15,1
00:09:39,5
00:09:25,0
00:09:33,8
00:09:53,0



